
Sunday 17 September 2023 Round 3 Mens Championship
Preliminary competition results at 2:29 pm
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 20
Members: 20

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 67)
 (Par )
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Singles Comp Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900031 ROSS BakerWinner 30.0026 65 / 91 {–2}
2121900037 Brian BarrettRunner-up 20.0023 66 / 89 {–1}
2121900357 Brendan Smith3rd Place 10.0014 66 / 80 {–1}

Singles Comp Placings
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121900031 ROSS Baker 26 65 / 91 {–2}
2 2121900037 Brian Barrett 23 66 / 89 {–1}
3 2121900357 Brendan Smith 14 66 / 80 {–1}
4 2121817369 Steven Lockhart 21 67 / 88 {E} 1
5 2121900545 MAL Crealy 21 67 / 88 {E} 1
6 2121900556 David Sheehy 20 67 / 87 {E} 1
7 2121900263 GLENN McKay 12 68 / 80 {+1} 1
8 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 19 68 / 87 {+1} 1
9 2121901053 Ken Bowrey 17 70 / 87 {+3}
10 2121900542 Brendan Timmins 16 72 / 88 {+5}
11 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 14 72 / 86 {+5}
12 2121900294 Alan Neems 23 73 / 96 {+6}
13 2121900955 Luke Elliott 3 74 / 77 {+7}
14 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 27 74 / 101 {+7}
15 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 24 76 / 100 {+9}
16 2121901168 David Bateman 28 77 / 105 {+10}
17 2121900323 Peter Paterson 15 77 / 92 {+10}
18 2121900401 Nigel Watler 11 78 / 89 {+11}
19 2121815847 John Critcher 19 80 / 99 {+13}
20 2121900544 Ronald McLean 15 81 / 96 {+14}
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121900606 JUDY Bensley5th 1
2121901069 DEBI Mee7th 1
2121901053 Ken Bowrey9th 1
2121900060 Ian Brown14th 1
2121900362 Gary Thompson16th 1
2121900263 GLENN McKay18th 1
2121900367 PETER SullivanDrive n Chip 1

Longest Drive Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121900955 Luke ElliottMan 1
2121900663 WENDY McKayLady 1

Mens Scratch Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900955 Luke ElliottWinner 20.003 77 {+10}

Mens Scratch Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900955 Luke Elliott 3 77 {+10}
2 2121900263 GLENN McKay 12 80 {+13}
3 2121900357 Brendan Smith 14 80 {+13}
4 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 14 86 {+19}
5 2121901053 Ken Bowrey 17 87 {+20}
6 2121900556 David Sheehy 20 87 {+20}
7 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 19 87 {+20}
8 2121900542 Brendan Timmins 16 88 {+21}
9 2121817369 Steven Lockhart 21 88 {+21}
10 2121900545 MAL Crealy 21 88 {+21}
11 2121900037 Brian Barrett 23 89 {+22}
12 2121900401 Nigel Watler 11 89 {+22}
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

13 2121900031 ROSS Baker 26 91 {+24}
14 2121900323 Peter Paterson 15 92 {+25}
15 2121900544 Ronald McLean 15 96 {+29}
16 2121900294 Alan Neems 23 96 {+29}
17 2121815847 John Critcher 19 99 {+32}
18 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 24 100 {+33}
19 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 27 101 {+34}
20 2121901168 David Bateman 28 105 {+38}


